BREAKFAST

FRESH JUICE : 143.00
CUT-FRUIT 179.C0
POHA 189.00
PURI BHAJ 199.00
BIEAD TOST 138,00
TEA 78,00
COFFEE GH.00
HOT MILK 148.00
AlDC SARATHA 199.00
EIEAD BUTTER 126,00
IDLI SAMBHAR 199,00
DOSA 248278

APPETIZERS
MABALA PAPAD Ja8.00
ROASTFD PARAT 58,00
FEANUT CHAT 13800
PLANUT GARLIC TRY 145,00
CHAMS CHAT x 129.00:
PAM PURI 9300

MOCKTAIL
WIRGIN RADIITC 124,00
PINA COLADA VIRGIN 138,00
WATER MELON FIZZ 149.00
OJTRUSIFRLJIT SANGRIA 1900
PIN=APPLE MOJITO Ba.0a

CULFRUIL 2LALIER

25300
GARDEN GREEM SA_AD -45.00
RUSSIAN SALAD saan0
KACHUMEER SALAD 55.00
GREEK SALAD 277.00
CHO.IC.E CF RAITA ‘a8.00

CLRD CUCUMBER 5ALAD
{CLRD ONIGN SALAD
SPROUTED SALAD.

CORN CAPSICUM

188.00
129.00
22900
20800

TOMATE S0UF
CO3N TOMATO 50U
MNZSTRONE SOUR

SW=FT "{:-O‘RN' S0P
LEWON CORIANDER SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SOUP
HOT & SOUR $0UZ
TOMATC SHORBA

QUICK BITES

179.00 .
189,00
189,00
175.00
168.00
158,00
175,00
182,00

FRENCH FRY

" PER| PERI FRIES
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE
PEAMUT GHAT MASALA
OMION TNGS
YFF SANDWICH
{plain/chees)
WES BURGER
{plain/chaes)
CHEESE SANDWICH
{plain/cheese)

© CHEES SANDWICH

118,00
158,00
128.00
179.00
148.00
198{279

129149
138/155

173.00

KHARA BHARA KEEAR
DAHI KEEAZS

YES MANCHLRIAN
(DY [GRAVY)

YES SPRING RGLL
CHINESE PLATTER

{5 tip=s of chinese cishes)
CHEES BALLS

369.00
379.00

354379
24800
ARR.O0
37900
329,00

CRISPY CORN

VEG CRISPY

VEG LOLLIPCR

RAJA KEBAE

VEG KOTHE

PANEER TIKKA

FANEER MALAI T KEA
PANEER FUDINA TIKKA
FANEER 65

MASHIOOM CTHILL DRY
TANDOOR FLATTER .

(5 tips of landoan slalers)
GRISIY CHILLI BABYCORN
HOMNEY CHIL| POTATC
MARGHERITA PIZEA
VEGETABLE PIZZA
TAMDOOR FANEER PIZZ4

[PENNF, MACARCNI, FUSIT)

328,00
349.00
369.00

.328.00

379.00
399,00
410,00
388,00
378,00
280,00
549.00

378,00

328,00
269.00

273.00

27800

CHINESE MAIN
COURSE

HAKA NOODLES 299.00
SCHEZWAN hOODLES 310.00
CHILLI BRALC NOODLES 310.00
WEG FRIED R CE 285.00
SCHEZWAN FRIZD RICE 310,00
MANCHURIA N FRIED RICE 28900
CHIMESE EHEL 328.00
THAI CURRY BEA.CO
(GREZN AND RED)

. PLSTA =800

SOL/\RIS

EEQOQUR GUEST



¥ PAGE-2

5ol SHA PANEER 463.00 . !NDIAN
BEVERAGE i s BREADS
COLD COFFEE 229.00 i wh L ;
COLD GOrreL 278,00 LTI b i AR e 83/8e
(WITH 1CECREAM) VEG DIWANI HANDI 433.00 BUTTER KULCHA &a00
SLRZ MAKHANI 429.00 LACHKA PARATHA 8900
AERATED BEVERAGE BODML 72.00
G 270,00 METHI MUTTER [MALAI 435.00 TAWA PARATHA 00
- LASSI [SWEET/SALTED) 8g/oo == VEGAIRRE 428.00 ChARRT 59.00
TR RN R VIG KOTA 43900 PARATHA 55,00
soDA (75001 78.00 KU CURRY 449,00 ; : ;
FRESH LIME (SGDA) 148,00 Y RRL0
GREEN TEA 79,00 SHERAALDEY o
BOURNVITA FOT CHOCOLATE  168.00 Sy i
AR W i DAL TADKA 428.00 5 ZZLING BIDWRIE 20430
REAL CAN JUICE 128 00 SRl AARO0 ieGnio wut i i cam] :
DAL PALAK A39.09 HOT GULAR JARMUN 199 f22g
- {FLAIN/ICE CREAM)
: § RAS MALAI A 189.00
m . RICE SHAH TUKTA ' 1RR.00
; - GAJAR HALWA 179.00
::;tﬁsp. z:‘:;g PREPARATION MOONG DAL HALWA 189.00
IDLI & SAMBHAR 95.00 ~EERA RICE 21}93‘3 " Rr;szgﬂﬂ ke E‘;‘E‘; ..
st i il gl : ey {cnocolote, vanilla, outter
¢ Lialss i st s scotch, ﬁrcﬂ-ubarr}rlmd kesar
SCHEZWAN DOSA 274.00 VED EIRY.ANI 428.00 : :
CHEESE DOEA 280,980 - {wiTH RAITA) g
[LAIN/MASALAY HYDERABADI BIRYANI 436.00
M¥SORS MASAI A DOSA 778.00 (WITH RAITA)
PANCIRDOSA 259,00 KASMIRI PLIAC) 4000
KHICHADI 278/299 5 3
(PLAIN/BUTTZR}
--
PAMEER BUTTER MASALA 455.00 INDIAN BREADS
PANEER KADAI 44800
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 448,00 ROTI [PLAIN/CUTTER) 43fs9
SOLARIS SPECIAL £Us.00 NAAN (P_AINJEUTTER) mAf7e

S
PAMEER KOLHAPUR] M ASALA 458 00 BREAD BASKET 498,00 : *.

. - EEQUR GUEST



